TEAM NAME
CHICO 2A
ALVORD 2A
TIOGA 2A
ITALY 2A
COLLINSVILLE 2A
LINDSAY 2A
MUENSTER 2A
MERIDIAN 2A
KERENS 2A
TRENTON 2A
CLARKSVILLE 2A
IVANHOE RAYBURN 2A
WOLFE CITY 2A
CHILTON 2A
COMO-PICKTON 2A
GOLDTHWAITE 2A
JEWETT LEON 2A
BECKVILLE 2A
SAN SABA 2A
GRANGER 2A
MUMFORD 2A

DIVISION 2A
Fight Song

CITY TOTAL TOTAL
Chico 54.167 40.233
Alvord 56.833 32.167
Tioga 57.200 39.867
Italy 57.867 41.333
Collinsville 57.100 36.000
Lindsay 58.567 39.267
Muenster 63.333 40.067
Meridian 0.000 0.000
Kerens 57.133 38.967
Trenton 50.667 39.600
Clarksville 44.200 29.933
Ivanhoe 55.033 38.867
Wolfe City 56.867 39.433
Chilton 56.600 36.300
Como 42.867 34.633
Goldthwaite 59.633 41.267
Jewett 70633 47.667
Beckville 52.233 38.200
San Saba 56.567 37.600
Granger 42.367 31.767
Mumford 54.500 42.600
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Band Chant Crowd Leading

TOTAL
80.767
68.033
75.233
77.333
73.700
77.733
82900
0.000
75.933
70.867
65.967
73.733
69.033
77.267
69.533
74.367
81.267
74.333
66.267
64.300
78.900

COMBINED
TOTAL
175.167
157.033
172.300
176.533
166.800
175.567
186.300
0.000
172.033
161.134
140.100
167.633
165.333
170.167
147.033
175.267
199.567
164.766
160.434
138.434
176.000



TEAM NAME
CENTERVILLE 2A
STAMFORD 2A
LOVELADY 2A
GRAPELAND 2A
THRALL 2A
LINDEN-KILDARE 2A
MASON 2A
PREMONT 2A
JUNCTION 2A
CHRISTOVAL 2A
SHINER 2A
RALLS 2A
FALLS CITY 2A

BRACKETTVILLE BRACKETT 2A

SABINAL 2A
PORT ARANSAS 2A
BURTON 2A
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CITY
Centerville
Stamford
Lovelady
Grapeland
Thrall
Linden
Mason
Premont
Junction
Christoval
Shiner
Ralls
Falls City
Brackettville
Sabinal
Port Aransas
Burton

DIVISION 2A

Fight Song
TOTAL
56.700
58.833
61.667
51.700
59.300
62.700
67.933
54.800
61.600
49.900
64.667
43.233
63.533
62.400
44.633
48.900
46.633

Band Chant Crowd Leading

TOTAL
36.533
34.333
42.100
31.900
36.133
36.833
45.233
31.167
39.433
37.500
44.600
30.567
45.267
40.800
30.467
36.833
31.367

TOTAL
70.733
70.433
78.800
68.600
68.100
73.133
78.567
69.600
78.000
77.433
78.467
70.267
76.267
75.600
69.000
72.800
61.233

COMBINED
TOTAL
163.966
163.599
182.567
152.200
163.533
172.666
191.733
155.567
179.033
164.833
187.734
144.067
185.067
178.800
144.100
158.533
139.233



